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PROPOSED DITCH LT.

PROPOSED DITCH RT.

-L- STA. 112+00.00 =

ELEV. 2944.09
-DR2- STA. 10+00.00
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CHISELED SQUARE ON CONCRETE CATTLE 

-L- STATION 116+96.00    73.61’ RT

ELEVATION = 2958.04

N 923826      E 1263405

BENCHMARK BM #5    

PI = 107+05.00

EL = 2,941.60’

(-)0.4211%

(+)0.5023%

VC = 260’
K = 282

PI = 118+10.00

EL = 2,947.15’

(+)0.5023% (-)2.9797%

VC = 600’

K = 172
DS = 60 MPH

PI = 107+05.00

EL = 2,941.60’

66" RCP

36" RCP(-) 5.1667%

(+) 0.4348%(+) 1.0000% (+) 0.4762%

(+
) 9
.64

29
%

(-) 1.8000%

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 2943.20

= 357.00

= 500+

= 50

= 180.00

= 2932.74

= 210.00

= 2933.30

= 238.50
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FT= 2947.37
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= 50
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= 2941.53

= 25.00

= 2941.74

= 21.10

   1119 -L- Sta. 115+65.37
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